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D ([BIEESHE 264,000 264,000
1124 AV 2,000 262,000
2|25 AV 2,000 260,000
325 BEAR 1,458 258,542
4126 Aok 2,000 256,542
5 (2.6 R 33,000 223,542
6 (2.7 Huyo 2,000 221,542
7 (2.7 T 1,458 220,084
812. 729 |EBERER RN EFERMHE 3,000 217,084
9128 AR 2,000 215,084
10 (2. 820 [IRRBHEF v LK 1,670 213,414
112, 824 |&IRABPHEERHE 15,000 198,414
12129 A 2,000 196,414
1329 BEER 1,458 194,956
14 (2. 101 [FYrBbF— 2,052 192,904
15 (2,10 [AVUL4 2,000 190,904
16 [2.11 AU 2,000 188,904
17 |2.11 BER 1,458 187,446
18 [2.12 AR 2,000 185,446
19 (3.1 AR 2,000 183,446
20 3.1 BERIC 1,458 ' 181,988
21132 AR 2,000 179,088
22133 AR 2,000 177,988
23 (33 EBEEM 1,470 176,518
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